COMPUTER V

REAL ESTATE TRAINSFER \$ 10 8 80 Vickell ' TAX PAID

FILED NO. 516

1993 SEP -9 PM 12: 27

COMPARED	RECORDER 9-9-93 Madison DATE COUNTY	AUD \$ _500)	PECHELLER EN EULET RÉCORDER HADISON COURTY, IOWA
	WARRANTY DEED -	JOINT TENANCY	SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE FOR RECORDER
Dollar(s) and other valual	LEY and SHELLEY BAIL		fe,
do hereby Convey to THOMAS G. FA	LK and GAIL A. FALK		
as Joint Tenants with Fureal estate in Mad	II Rights of Survivorship, and n ison C	ot as Tenants in Common, tounty, lowa:	he following described
Southeast corner Fourteen (14), Twenty-six (26) running thence	escribed real estate, r of the Southeast Quin Township Seventy-1 West of the 5th P.M. West 18 rods, thence South 26 2/3 rods to	narter (SE 1/4) of five (75) North, Ra ., Madison County, North 26 2/3 rods,	Section nge Iowa, and thence East
estate by title in fee sin that the real estate is Fi grantors Covenant to W may be above stated. I distributive share in and Words and phrases I	Covenant with grantees, and aple; that they have good and ree and Clear of all Liens and Earrant and Defend the real estate at the real estate to the real estate. The real estate as a content of the management and according acknowledgment as a coline or feminine gender, according acknowledgment.	lawful authority to sell and of incumbrances except as may be against the lawful claims of relinquishes all rights of construe	convey the real estate; y be above stated; and of all persons except as dower, homestead and
	, the undersigned, a Notary State, personally appeared	Richard W. Bailey	Grantor)
to me known to be the and who executed the	e identical persons named in a foregoing instrument and r executed the same as their	Shelley Bailey	(Grantor)
voluntary act and deed.	which as the	MYCOLHAISSICHEXPIE 1/20/96	(Grantor)

Notary Public

(This form of acknowledgment for individual grantor(s) only)

(Grantor)

C The lows State Bar Association CALFS Release 1.0 11/92

103 WARRANTY DEED - JOINT TENANCY Revised April, 1992







